SL-LD003 LED STREET LAMP
100W/150W/200W/250W/300W/350W
Parameter table
Product model      Power              Diameter               Chips      Material       Colour          Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
SL-LD003
SL-LD003
100W
150W

4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Thickened peach arm mouth
Strong and durable,suitable for carrying
arms of various specifications
Die cast aluminum shell,fast heat
dissipation and anti-corrosion
High quality lens
Bright LED chip,long service life and
more uniform lighting
SMD
/
/
SL-FX-LD100W-S 100/120W L484*W211*H83mm L50.5*W24*10.5cm
Die cast aluminum
SL-FX-LD150W-S 150/180W L580*W242*H83mm L60*W26*10.5cm
SL-FX-LD200W-S 200/240W L685*W300*H106mm L70*W32*12cm
SL-FX-LD250W-S 250W L685*W300*H106mm /
/
/
2.5kg
3.5kg

4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Thickened peach arm mouth
Strong and durable,suitable for carrying
arms of various specifications
Die cast aluminum shell,fast heat
dissipation and anti-corrosion
High quality lens
Bright LED chip,long service life and
more uniform lighting
SMD
L68*W32*H11cm
L60*W32*H11cm
SL-LD008-200W 200W L650*W310*H100mm L68*W32*H11cm
Die cast aluminum
SL-LD008-250W 250W L730*W310*H100mm L78*W34*H13cm
SL-LD008-300W 300W L810*W310*H100mm L83*W32*H11cm
SL-LD008-350W 350W L970*W310*H100mm L98*W32*H11cm
2.5kg
3kg
3.5kg
4.1kg

4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Degree of protection
Die cast aluminum shell,fast heat
dissipation and anti-corrosion
High quality lens
Bright LED chip,long service life and
more uniform lighting
COB
/
SMD
L53*W23*H11.5cm
L74.5*W28.5*H11.5cm
SL-LD001-150W 150W L860*W300*H90mm L88.5*W33.5*11.5cm
Die cast aluminum
SL-LD001-200W 200W L960*W310*H90mm L98.5*W33.5*11.5cm
SL-LD001-250W 250W L1110*W340*H90mm L113.5*W36*11.5cm
1.35kg
3.2kg
2.98kg
4.04kg

3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Thickened peach arm mouth
Die cast aluminum shell,fast heat
dissipation and anti-corrosion
High quality lens
Bright LED chip,long service life and
more uniform lighting
SMD
/
/
SL-LD004-200W 200W L735*W350*H90mm /
Die cast aluminum
SL-LD004-300W 300W L735*W350*H90mm L74.5*W31*15cm
4.5kg
4.5kg
8.3kg
8.3kg

3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Thickened peach arm mouth
Die cast aluminum shell,fast heat
dissipation and anti-corrosion
High quality lens
Bright LED chip,long service life and
more uniform lighting
SMD
L71*W25.5*H13cm
L78.5*W29*H13cm
SL-LD002-200W 200W L835*W330*H90mm L84.5*W34*H13cm
Die cast aluminum
1.9kg
2.5kg
3.68kg

50W
100W
L198*W46*H188mm
L228*W35*H238mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Degree of protection Preferred LED chip
SMD
L43.5*W31*H27.5cm
L51.5*W38*H33.5cm
FL004-150W 150W L280*W50*H291mm L42*W30.5*H37.5cm
Die cast aluminum
FL004-200W 200W L320*W50*H330mm L45*W30.5*H40.5cm
FL004-300W 300W L350*W50*H361mm L48*W34.5*H42.6cm
FL004-400W 400W L670*W375*H50mm L66.5*W39.5*H8cm
10.9kg
19kg
14.4kg
19.1kg

Product model      Power              Diameter                Chips      Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
FL006-50W
FL006-100W
50W
100W
L215W189*H58mm
L273*W242*H61mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L43*W35*H26cm
L38*W32.5*H27.5cm
FL006-150W 150W L329*W311*H66mm L50.5*W38*H34.5cm
FL006-200W 200W L420*W344*H68mm L45*W36*H11cm
FL006-300W 300W L463*W45*H69mm L49*W39.5*H13cm
12.4kg
10.6kg
3.4kg
4.9kg

L385*W285*H160mm
L425*W320*H190mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Degree of protection Preferred LED chip
COB
/
SMD
L39*W29*H16cm
L44*W33*H22cm
SL-JZ01-FL300W 300W L455*W320*H200mm L47*W33*H23cm
Die cast aluminum
SL-JZ01-FL400W 400W L525*W320*H185mm L62*W33*H24cm
SL-JZ01-FL500W 500W L525*W325*H220mm L62*W33*H24cm
SL-JZ01-FL600W 600W L660*W320*H220mm L69*W34*H23cm
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
IP 65 waterproof and dustproof,No fear
of wind and rain
Thickened die cast aluminum lamp
body,adjustable angle
High quality LED chips give you a better
lighting experience
SL-JZ01-FL800W 800W L800*W320*H220mm L81*W33*H24cm / /
SL-JZ01-FL1000W 1000W L960*W320*H220mm L98*W33*H24cm / /
SL-CTJ PROJECTION LAMP
50W/100W/150W/200W/300W
Parameter table
Product model      Power              Diameter                Chips      Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
SL-CTJ-FL50W
SL-CTJ-FL100W
50W
100W
L204*W201*H50mm
L206*W210*H60mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L44.5*W32.5*H27cm
L54.5*W33*H28cm
SL-CTJ-FL150W 150W L280*W325*H55mm L53.5*W40*H34.5cm
SL-CTJ-FL200W 200W L302*W307*H85mm L53.5*W40*H34.5cm
SL-CTJ-FL300W 300W L495*W445*H100mm L53*W27.5*H46.5cm
16.4kg
17kg
22kg
22kg

Product model      Power              Diameter                Chips      Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
SL-FL010-50W
SL-FL010-100W
50W
100W
L181*W151*H33mm
L257*W211*H40mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L52.5*W35.5*H21cm
L46*W27.5*H29cm
SL-FL010-150W 150W L310*W256*H43mm L54*W27.5*H33.5cm
SL-FL010-200W 200W L360*W296*H43mm L38.5*W30*H32.5cm
SL-FL010-300W 300W L410*W245*H48mm L43*W33*H37cm
11kg
12kg
17.4kg
23kg

Product model      Power              Diameter                Chips      Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
SL-FL015-50W
SL-FL015-100W
50W
100W
L400W205*H50mm
L300*W245*H70mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L58.5*W20.5*26cm
L37.5*W25.5*32cm
SL-FL015-150W 150W L450*W290*H70mm L39.5*W36*30cm
SL-FL015-200W 200W L400*W325*H78mm L42*W41*34cm
13kg
10.5kg
17kg
15kg

Product model      Power              Diameter                Chips      Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
SL-FL016-50W
SL-FL016-100W
50W
100W
L247*W195*H40mm
L320*W240*H42mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L50.5*W35*21.8cm
L48.5*W33*26.2cm
SL-FL016-150W 150W L370*W272*H43mm L39*W39*29.2cm
SL-FL016-200W 200W L420*W320*H44mm L43.5*W31.5*34.5cm
/
/
/
/

Product model      Power              Diameter                Chips      Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
SL-FL017-50W
SL-FL017-100W
50W
100W
L245*W205*H42mm
L296*W255*H48mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L50.5*W29*H25.5cm
L43.5*W34.5*H30cm
SL-FL017-150W 150W L345*W282*H52mm L45.5*W39.5*H33cm
SL-FL017-200W 200W L402*W325*H55mm L45.5*W35*H38cm
SL-FL017-300W 300W L540*W350*H55mm L51*W35*H40.5cm
10.9kg
14.3kg
20kg
17.8kg

SL-FL018-20W
10W
20W
L109*W99*H33mm
L128*W113*H32mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Degree of protection Preferred LED chip
L49*W25*H28cm
L49*W28*H32cm
SL-FL018-30W 30W L169*W145*H34mm L49*W34.3*H20.7cm
Die cast aluminum
SL-FL018-50W 50W L239*W199*H42mm L58*W23*H27.2cm
SL-FL018-100W 100W L268*W238*H44mm L53*W27.3*H30.3cm
SL-FL018-150W 150W L309*W274*H52mm L37.5*W31*H34.2cm
17.5kg
17.5kg
17.5kg
13.5kg
20.5kg
15.5kg
21kg
21kg
21kg
16kg
23kg
18kg
IP 65 waterproof and dustproof,No fear
of wind and rain
Thickened die cast aluminum lamp
body,adjustable angle
High quality LED chips give you a better
lighting experience
SL-FL018-200W 200W L344*W308*H58mm L37.5*W34.7*H38cm 15.5kg 18kg
SMD
SL-CW-FL HIGHLIGHT PROJECTION LAMP
300W/400W/600W
Detail Display

SL-CW-FL400W
300W
400W
L400*W300*H190mm
L530*W300*H190mm Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
COB
/
SMD
L410*W310*H270cm
L540*W310*H270cm
SL-CW-FL600W 600W L570*W410*H210mm L580*W430*H290cm
/
/
/
/

L241*W201*H58mm
L297*W245*H65mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
Detail Display
Degree of protection Preferred LED chip
COB
/
SMD
L44*W37.5*H27cm
L53.5*W37.5*H33cm
SL-JZ-FL200W 200W L343*W297*H65mm L37*W32.5*H32.5cm
Die cast aluminum
SL-JZ-FL300W 300W L420*W315*H75mm L45*W36.5*H11cm
SL-JZ-FL400W 400W L528*W346*H85mm L56*W25.5*H38.5cm
SL-JZ-FL600W 600W L810*W320*H95mm L83.5*W36.5*H12.5cm
13.2kg
18.6kg
8.8kg
11.2kg

Product model      Power              Diameter               Chips       Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
SL-FL008-50W
SL-FL008-100W
50W
100W
L250*W70*H19mm
L282*W80*H22mm
Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L51*W33.5*H40cm
L46*W35*H30.5cm
SL-FL008-200W 200W L390*W290*H100mm L40*W36.5*H30.5cm
SL-FL008-400W 400W L535*W330*H100mm L56.5*W23.5*H35cm
SL-FL008-600W 600W L750*W345*H117mm L74.5*W34.5*H12cm
17.8kg
12.8kg
12kg
8.6kg

Parameter table
Product model      Power              Diameter                Chips      Material       Colour         Outer box size        NW/kg      GW/kg
FL007-100W
FL007-150W
100W
150W
/
230*300mm Aluminum
3000K
/
4500K
/
6500K
L46*W22.5*H29cm
L34*W27.5*H30cm
FL007-200W 200W 300*300mm L34*W33.5*H34.5cm
14.5kg
14.5kg
14.5kg
16.3kg